with proper ventilation will help enormously.

2.6 Insurance

The property should be insured against fire and other related perils on a 
Day One basis for not less than the following sum to provide for the full 
demolition and reinstatement together with associated fees.

£2,845,000
(Two Million, Eight Hundred and Forty Five Thousand Pounds)

Insurance should be on an index linked basis and should in any event 
be revised professionally every three years to protect your interests.

The figure given has been calculated using appropriate costings 
although is intended only as a guide for insurance purposes and does